Week 7

Mark Your Calendars!

Morning
Announcements
3 If the green pin is the head pin, and the bowler strikes, you have earned yourself a free drink! Make sure you annotate your scorecard with a star by the bowler’s name.
Bowling Al ts must be settled up before bowling next week, email pj@d: rcial.com if you h t
 ——— payments must be settled up before bowling next week, email pj@daytonsportcial.com if you have any questions
Week 7 Standings Records
Team Name Gamel __ Game2 _ TotalPins | Points Rank Team Name Points___Total Pins strike King 11 Multiple [Andrew B
Stay Thirsty My Friends 862 1,594 3 1 Stay Thirsty My Friends 20 1123457 g.pin  |Strike Queen 7 Alex |alex
Split Happens 858 713 1571 4 2 split Lickers 19 11542.95 King High Score 298 Andrew B. |Andrew B.
3 Pin Pals 17 11336.05 Week Queen High Score 186 Alex |Alex
Pin Pals 909 743 1,652 3 4 Sportcial After Dark 15 11420.95 Strike King 7 Andrew B. |Andrew B.
Ball Busters 846 709 1,555 4 5 Split Show 1 11051.74 10-pin |Strike Queen 3 Multiple |Paige
6 AtThe Bar 13 11076.02 King High Score 235 Andrew B. |Andrew B.
Split Decisions 859 715 1,574 1 7 Split Happens 1 9463.61 Queen High Score 154 Shannon_|Shannon
At The Bar 866 714 1,580 2 8 Bowl Movement 8 10948.11 Strike King 12 Andrew B. [Andrew B.
9 Gutter Done 8 9470.63 g.pin  |Strike Queen 9 Kathleen |Kathleen
Spit Show 851 709 1,560 3 10 Split Decisions 6 11141.99 King Highest 300 Andrew B. |Andrew B.
Gutter Done - - - 4 11 Low score wins..... right? 5 10902.86 Season Queen Highest 174 Kathleen |Kathleen
12 Ball Busters 3 10910.71 strike King 9 Dylan |[Dylan
Split Lickers 942 725 1,668 3 13 Mother Gutters 2 7760.01 10pin  [Strike Queen 7 Rachel |Rachel
Mother Gutters - - - 4 King Highest 244 pylan  |Oylan
Queen Highest 223 Rachel |Rachel
Sportcial After Dark 986 771 1,757 3
League Average 874 720 1,594 0 League Handicap 9-pin High Score Free Drink 298 Andrew B. |Andrew B.
9-pin Low Score Free Drink 0 Multiple
[ [ old New 10-pin High Score Free Drink 235 Andrew B. [Andrew B.
9 Pin Top 10% 22126 22321 10-pin Low Score Free Drink 0 Multiple
10Pin Top 10% 186.26 186.66

At The Bar

Bowler
Colin

Katie
Christian
Andrew

| Weekly Totals

Strikes
4
3
9
4
20

9-Pin
161
119
211
132
623

Strikes YTD
14
13
28
18
73

9-Pin YTD
560
763
984
592
2899

Games YTD
5

9-Pin Ave
112
95375
164
1184

489.775

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
119.03 55.99 2800 [colin
142.43 93.79 2614 |Katie
97.43 10.99 3084 |christian
78.1275 82.09 2101 |Andrew
1060.0175

Strikes

sroRN

10-Pin
125
83
111
105
424

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD
604
585
1004
616
2809

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
1208 68.6375

835714286 92.0375

143428571  -32.1625
1232 344325
471

New 10-Pin H
55.49
93.29
68.09
73.49

290378571

10-Pin w/ H
193.64
175.04
78.84
139.43

586.945

Ball Busters

Bowler
Amanda

ulia

Karrie

Taite

| Weekly Totals

Strikes
2

w e~

Strikes YTD
22
14
9
14
59

9-Pin YTD
970
528
470
666
2634

Games YTD
7
5
5

22

9-Pin Ave
138.571429
105.6
94
1332
471.371429

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
79.43 109.09 1814  |Amanda
102.83 118.99 1938  |ulia
99.7275 127.09 1817  |Karrie
74.93 63.19 2279 |raite
7849175

Strikes
2

Nooo

10-Pin
115
81
83

10-Pin YTD
827
520
368
776
2491

Games YTD
7
6
4
6
23

10-PinAve  10-PinH
118142857  51.5375
86.6666667 857375
92 77.6325
129333333 57.8375
426.142857

New 10-Pin H
64.49
95.09
93.29
85.19

338.078571

10-Pin w/ H
166.54
166.74
160.63
149.84

643.745

Bowl Movement

Bowler
Ege.

Emily F.
Mason
Natalie

| Weekly Totals

Strikes
2
5
2
2
1

535

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD
6

5
5
21

9-Pin Ave
100
1156
139
103.6
458.2

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
88.43 129.79 167.4  |egg
12353 50.59 2905 [Emily F.
87.53 75.79 2265  [mason
140.2275 65.89 2902 |Natalie
9747175

Strikes
0

ok

10-Pin
101
78

10-Pin YTD
552
523
626
396
2097

Games YTD
6

10-PinAve  10-PinH
92 65.9375
104.6 50.6375
1252 66.8375
79.2 87.5325
401

New 10-Pin H
77.09
97.79
51.89
93.29

320078571

10-Pin w/ H
166.94
128.64
195.84
170.53

661.945

Gutter Done

Bowler

| Weekly Totals

Strikes
0

cooo

9-Pin

cooo

Strikes YTD
0

cooo

9-Pin YTD
0

0
0
0
0

Games YTD
28
28
28
28
112

9-PinAve  9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
#N/A 199.13 200.89 199.1
#N/A 199.13 200.89 199.1
#N/A 199.13 200.89 199.1
H#N/A 199.13 200.89 199.1
#N/A 796.52

Strikes
0

cooo

10-Pin
0

0
0
0
0

Strikes YTD
0

cooo

10-Pin YTD
0

0
0
0
0

Games YTD
28
28
28
28
112

10-PinAve  10-PinH
#N/A 167.6375
#N/A 167.6375
#N/A 167.6375
H#N/A 167.6375
#N/A

New 10-Pin H
167.99
167.99
167.99
167.99

671978571

10-Pin w/ H
167.64
167.64
167.64
167.64
670.55

Low score wins...

Bowler
Bernard

Dan

Jarred

Lee

| Weekly Totals

Strikes
3
5
1
2
1

439

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-PinAve  9-PinH
75.25 134.45
774 144.23
119 79.55
108571429  104.63
380.221429

New 9-Pin H
112,69
77.59
12529
92.89

9-Pin w/H
2325
2812
163.6
2246
901.86

Bowler
Zachary
Shannon
Lee
Bernard

Strikes
2

orww

10-Pin
105
154

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-Pin Ave
1315
1484
97.8
818
4595

10-Pin H
60.5375
89.3325
89.3375
75.8375

New 10-Pin H
73.49
29.39
58.19
101.39

262478571

10-Pin w/ H
165.54
24333
21134
149.84
770.045

Bowler

| weeky Totals

strikes
0

cocoo

9-Pin

cocoo

Strikes YTD
0

cooo

9-Pin YTD
0

0
0
0
0

Games YTD
28
28
28

9PinAve  9-PinH
#N/A 199.13
#N/A 199.13
#N/A 199.13
#N/A 199.13
#N/A

9-Pin w/H
199.1
199.1
199.1
199.1

796.52

Bowler

strikes
0

cocoo

10-Pin
0

0
0
[
0

Strikes YTD
0

cooo

10-Pin YD
0

0
0
0
0

Games YTD
28
28
28

10-Pin Ave

10-Pin H
167.6375
167.6375
167.6375
167.6375

New 10-Pin H
167.99
167.99
167.99
167.99

671978571

10-Pin w/ H
167.64
167.64
167.64
167.64
67055

Darron

Strikes

©NuNn

28

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-PinAve  9-PinH
120142857  83.03
183.75 39.95
138.75 88.43
245166667  -9.67
687.809524

New 9-Pin H

9-Pin w/H

1000.74

Strikes

10-Pin

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-Pin Ave
128375
159.2

129.285714
188.75

605.610714

10-Pin H

New 10-Pin H
25.79
37.49
68.09
1291

118478571

10-Pin w/ H
162.74

675345

strikes

Strikes YTD
28
1
4
a7
90

9-Pin YD

Games YTD

9PinAve  9-PinH
145 2253
98.2 8123
1135 124.9275

209833333 -68.17

566.533333

9-Pin w/H

7375175

Bowler

strikes

uNo RN

Strikes YTD

20
34

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-Pin Ave

109.333333
91.8
127

158.666667

New 10-Pin H
72.59
97.79
77.09
35.69

283178571

10-Pin w/ H

626.445

| Weekly Totals

Strikes

2
1
3
1
7

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-PinAve  9-PinH
1252 97.43

127333333 11543
17025 27.23
1325 69.53

555.283333

New 9-Pin H

9-Pin w/H

Bowler
Landon
ustin
Paige
Ryan

Strikes

N wNN

10-Pin

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-Pin Ave
107.666667

107.75
444.616667

10-Pin H

78.5375

New 10-Pin H
97.79
75.29
64.49
64.49

302.078571

10-Pin w/ H
134.04

Spli

ickers

Dylan

Shannon



Bowler
Ethan

Megan
Brendan
Dylan

| weekly Totals

Bowler
Nolan

Rachel
Walker
Lauren

| Weekly Totals

Strikes

Strikes

9-Pin
231

21
278
822

9-Pin
175
162

76
477

Strikes YTD
36
17
a7

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD
1085

Games YTD
6
7
7
7
27

9-Pin Ave
180.833333
108
184.142857
242.714286
715.690476

9-PinH
19.13

108.23
2613

-49.27

New 9-Pin H
-7.01
118.09

9-Pin w/H
250.1
2002
267.1
2287
946.22

Bowler
Ethan
Megan
Brendan
Dylan

strikes
3

vwwo

10-Pin
120
94
151
170
535

Strikes YTD
15
6
2
38
81

10-Pin YTD

‘Games YTD
5
7

10-Pin Ave
1412
88.7142857
145714286
206.714286
582.342857

10Pin H
44.3125
84.8375
50.6375
-33.9625

New 10-Pin H
59.99
8339
32.09

190.478571

10-Pin w/ H
164.31
178.84
20164
136.04
680.825

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave
193.857143
152272727
1002
108.285714
554.615584

9-Pin H
58.73
6143

101.5275
79.43

New 9-Pin H
4339
55.09
143.29
13249

9-Pin w/H
2337

2234

165.5

1554
778.1175

Bowler
Nolan
Rachel
Walker
Lauren

Strikes
3

or o

10-Pin

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD
7
10

10-Pin Ave

161.857143
1156
902

83.1428571
450.8

10-Pin H
38.0375
78.5375
74.0325
91.1375

New 10-Pin H
41.09
9239
94.19
11219

339.878571

10-Pin w/ H
179.04
162.54
156.03
153.14

650.745

Sportcial After Dark

Bowler
Peter

chris

Andy
Andrew B.

| weeky Totals

strikes

9-Pin
135
254

298
875

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YD
720
1110
964
1621
4415

Games YTD
5
6
6
7
24

9-pin Ave
104
185
160.666667
231571429
721238095

9-PinH

73.6275
18.23
20.73
36.23

9-Pin w/H
2086
72
287
3342

1043.8175

Bowler
Peter
John
chris
[Andrew B.

strikes

10-Pin
128
82
106
235
551

Strikes YTD
7
6
8
2
a3

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD
6

10-Pin Ave
116
104.2

10-Pin H
82.1375
92.0375
60.5375
263325

New 10-Pin H
52.79
94.19
72.59
-43.51

176.078571

10-Pin w/ H
210.14
174.04
166.54
26133
812.045

Stay Thirsty My Frien

| Weekly Totals

L

Strikes

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD
987
1123
841
1264
4215

Games YTD

(NI

28

9-Pin Ave
141
160.428571
120142857
180571429
602.142857

9-Pin H
2183
99.23
83.03
16.43

New 9-Pin H

9-Pin w/H

Strikes
1

2
3
3
9

10-Pin

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD
7
8
7

29

10-Pin Ave
118
146
128375
146.142857
538.517857

10-Pin H

New 10-Pin H

131.078571

10-Pin w/ H
158.34

725.25




